Position

Full-Time Certificated
Full-Time Certificated
Full-Time Certificated
Part-Time Certificated

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified
Piedmont City Unified

Department Total Wages

Core 6
Core 6
Core 6
Core 6

$96,955
$96,799
$94,339
$57,335

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,145
$36,149
$22,661
$18,134



